AVB PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)

ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2024-2025) Tel.: 011-22723000, 22731000 PRIMARY WING
DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS
02-04-24  Tuesday World Autism Awareness Day 4-5 01-08-24  Thursday  Story Narration (English) 2
, o , 08-11-24  Friday MOCK DRILL - 3
04-04-24  Thursday  Welcome Assembly 1-5 02-08-24  Friday Origami on Greeting Card 1-3 ) N
09-04-24  Tuesday  Special Assembly 1-5 06-08-24  Tuesday Football Match (Inter House) 4-5 11-11-24  Monday Bolokmark Making ConTpetmon 3
14-11-24  Thursday  Chidrens' Day Celebration
12-04-24  Friday Baisakhi Celebration 1-5 07-08-24  Wednesday Shape-O-Mania' (Making Scenery with Shapes) ~ 3-5 19-11-24  Tuesday Road Safety Awareness 45
16-04-24  Tuesday Master Mind Quiz- English (Inter House) 3-5 08-08-24  Thursday  Poetry Recital (English) 3 20-11-24  Wednesday Hand Puppet Competition 45
18-04-24  Thursday  Poetry Recital (English) 4 09-08-23  Friday Few Strokes' (Paint/Paint 3D) 3-4 21-11-24  Thursday  Declamation (Hindi) - (Inter House) 4
22-04-24 Monday  Earth Day Celebration 1-5 10-08-24  Saturday  EXHIBITION “Achi Aadatein hume har kshetra
23-04-24  Tuesday  Poetry Recital (Hindi) 3 (PARENT TEACHER MEETING) main safal banati hain”
25-04-24  Thursday  Declamation- EVS- (Inter House) 5 14-08-24  Wednesday Independence Day Celebration 22-11-24  Friday Master Chef 1-5
The Effect of Climate Change on 20-08-24  Tuesday Educational Trip 1-5 26-11-24 Tuesday Patriotic Song Competition (Inter House) ~ 1-3
Human Body System 22-08-24  Thursday  Debate (Hindi) (Inter House) Video Game 5 28-11-24  Thursday Debate English (Inter House) “Social Media 5
26-04-24  Friday Calligraphy (English) 3-5 “Khelna Uchit Ya Unuchit” has improved Human Communication”
30-04-24  Tuesday Throw Ball Competition (Inter House) 4-5 23-08-24  Friday Janmashtami Celebration
27-08-24  Tuesday Groove with the Music' Action Song 1-3
MAY (Inter House) PERIODIC TEST (ROUND - 2)
30-08-24  Friday Sports Day Celebration 3-5 16-12-2024 (Monday) To 21-12-2024 (Saturday)
01-05-24  Wednesday Labour Day 1> 03-12-24 Tuesday International Day of Disabled Persons 4-5
02-05-24  Thursday  Quiz-EVS (Inter House) 3-5 u S . o
04-12-24 Wednesday “Funny Bones' Comic Strip Making Competition 5
03-05-24  Friday Calligraphy (Hindi) 23 03-09-24 Tuesday  Poetry Recital (English) 2 05-12-24 Thursday  Poetry Recital (Hindi) 2
07-05-24  Tuesday Rock The Stage' Group Song 4-5 10-09-24  Tuesday Story Narration (English) 1 10-12-24 Tuesday Spiritual Vibes' Bhajan Competition (Inter House) ~ 4-5
(Inter House) 11-09-24  Wednesday Artistic Kids Competition 1-2 12-12-24 Thursday  Poetry Recital (English) 1
08-05-24  Wednesday MOCK DRILL - 1 (Inter House) 24-12-24 Tuesday Christmas Celebration
11-05-24  Saturday  PARENT-TEACHER-MEETING MID TERM EXAMINATION 26-12-24 Thursday  Quiz-Hindi (Inter House) 35
PERIODIC TEST (ROUND-1) 17-09-2024 (Tuesday) To 30-09-2024 (Monday) 28-12-24 Saturday  PARENT TEACHER MEETING
05-07-24 (Friday) -To 11-07-24 ( Thursday)
08-10-24  Tuesday  Dussehra Celebration 4-5
02-07-24 Tuesday  Welcome Assembly 1-5 19-10-24  Saturday ~ PARENT TEACHER MEETING 24-01-25  Friday Republic Day Celebration
03-07-24  Wednesday Plantation Drive 1-5 22-10-24  Tuesday  Role Play' (Hindi) 2-5 28-01-25 Tuesday MOCK DRILL - 4
18-07-24 Thursday  Declamation English - (Inter House) 4 24-10-24  Thursday Declamation-EVS (Inter House)
“Importance of Books in our Lives” Endangered Species need protection 4
19-07-24  Friday Calligraphy (English) 1-2 29-10-24  Tuesday  Diwali Celebration
23-07-24  Tuesday Dance Competition (Inter House) 3-5 03-02-25 Monday Basant Panchami Celebration
24-07-24 Wednesday Origami Craft Work 4-5 08-02-25 Saturday PARENT TEACHER MEETING
25-07-24 Thursday  Poetry Recital (Hindi) 1
26-07-24  Friday MOCK DRILL - 2 ANNUAL EXAMINATION
30-07-24 Tuesday Hasya Kavita (Inter House) 5

(Will commence from last week of February 2025)

* All dates are subject to change.
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